
Dishes with the indication
All prices are indicated in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge & 5% value-added tax.

Bites

caviar selection
drift oscietra 950
drift kaluga 1,650
drift beluga 

oysters
fine de claire (M,SU) 480

3pcs 6pcs 12pcs
240120

30g 50g 125g
495295
650

2,450

Steamed Edamame 40
Salted or spicy (V)

cruditÉs platter 45
Chilled crudités, sour cream & tapenade (D,V)

caprese bowl 70
Heirloom cherry tomatoes, bocconcini mozzarella, basil pesto (D,N,V)

salmon rillette 60
Crispy bread, trout roe, dill (F,D)

cordon bleu bites 75
Chicken, veal ham, mozzarella cheese, ranch sauce (D,G)

wasabi & basil crispy prawns 75
Tempura prawns, wasabi pesto (SF,G)

GREEK SPINACH PIE 60
Filo pastry, spinach, feta (G,D,V,LU)

truffle croque 85
Toasted brioche bread, truffle cream, veal ham, fontina (D,G,LU)

albondigas skewers 85
Spanish style meatballs, bravas sauce (G,D)

Sides
french fries (VG,G) 45 sweet potato fries (VG,G) 40

Sweets
crêpes rolls 50
Banana, Kinder Bueno, vanilla ice cream (G,D,N,LU)

frozen yogurt bowl 55
Yogurt ice cream, mixed berries (D)

fruit platter 75
Freshly cut seasonal fruits (V)

watermelon plate 90
Watermelon slices (V)

Consumption of raw or undercooked animal, seafood, or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
Further written information is available upon request.

(v) vegetarian  (vg) vegan  (d) dairy  (g) gluten  (c) crustaceans  (m) molluscs  (f) fish  (p) peanuts  (n) nuts  (s) soybeans
(e) eggs  (ce) celery  (mu) mustard  (se) sesame  (su) sulphites  (l) lupin



Wine Selection
6L3L1.5Lbtlglass

Rosé wines
Òbélo, Côtes de Provence
M de Minuty, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence
Eau de Provence, Côtes de Provence
Whispering Angel, Château D̀esclans, Côtes de Provence
Minuty Prestige, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence
By Ott, Domaine Ott, Côtes de Provence
Ultimate Provence, Côtes de Provence  (half bottle)
Rosé Et Or, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence
Château de Selle, Domaines Ott, Côtes de Provence
281, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence
Garrus, Château D'Esclans, Côtes de Provence

75
85
95

480

6,500
5,900

2,600
2,400

3,100

6,800

790
940
1,150
1,200

1,680
2,400
2,950
5,200

375
395
460
580
600
720
780
860

1,450
1,600
2,650

Champagnes
Perrier-Jouët 'Grand Brut'
veuve clicquot ‘rosÉ’
Bollinger 'Special Cuvée'
Moët & Chandon' Ice Imperial
Perrier-Jouët 'Blason Rosé'
Louis Roederer 'Vintage' Rosé'
Ruinart 'Blanc de Blancs'
Perrier-Jouët 'Belle Époque'
Dom Pérignon 'Vintage'
Dom Pérignon 'Vintage' Rosé

2,200
2,100

2,800

4,400

9,950
18,900

6,500

38,000

960
990

1,020
1,300
1,400
1,600
2,200
3,400
4,750
7,600

160
165
180

White Wines
Celeste, Verdejo, Rueda, Torres, Spain
Albarino, Pazo Das Bruxas, Rias Baixas, Spain
Gavi Del Comune di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piemont, Italy
Chardonnay, Montes Alpha, Aconcagua Valley, Chile
CHABLIS, J. MOREAU & FILS
Sauvignon, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
Cigalus , Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc
Vistamare, Càmarcanda, Gaja, Toscany, Italy
Meursault, Benjamin Leroix, Burgundy, France
Pouilly-Fumé, 'Baron De L' Ladoucette, Loire Valley, France

2,300
900

1,050

3,600

375
420
550
600
650
980
1,100
1,900
1,920
2,900

75
84

120



All prices are indicated in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge & 5% value-added tax.

st-germain spritz 85
St-Germain liqueur, Prosecco, soda water

peach basil spritz 85
Grey Goose vodka infused in peach & rosemary, basil syrup, peach purée,
lemon juice, Prosecco, soda water

watermelon & chili spritz 85
Watermelon liqueur infused with chili, lime juice, Prosecco, soda water

VODKA
ketel one
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Altius

GIN
Malfy Gin (Rosa,Limone,Arancia)
Monkey 47 (50 cl)

Kinobi

TEQUILA
Patrón Anejo
Patron El Cielo 
Patrón El Alto

RUM
bacardi 8 yo
St. Barths Rhum Agricole 88 Proof
Ron Zacapa 23

60
80

160

60
85
95

80

60
60
98

1,600
1,980
3,650

1,600
1,400
2,220

1,980
4,900
5,900

1,600
1,600
2,650

3,150
3,200
6,750

7,980

Spirits
1.5Lbtlglass

Spritz Collection

classic red sangria 400
Red wine, blackcurrant liqueur, orange juice

meditteranean rose sangria 400
Rosé wine, bergamot liqueur, strawberry purée, soda water

white peach sangria 400
White wine, Crème de Pêche, lemon juice, lemonade,
soda water

Sangria Side

kiwi & yuzu margarita 95
Patron silver, kiwi juice, yuzu juice, triple sec

watermelon collins 95
Ketel one vodka, watermelon juice & syrup, lemon juice, soda water

frozen rosemary citrus daiquiri 85
Bacardi Rum infused with rosemary, simple syrup, lime & yuzu juices

sweet coriander (na) 45
Pineapple juice, ginger juice, lime juice, homemade coriander syrup

asian lemonade (na) 55
Mango & lemongrass syrup, lemon & ginger juices, soda water

pineapple & vanilla fizz (na) 45
Pineapple & lemon juices, vanilla syrup, soda water

Signature Cocktails

na JUGNA GLasS GLaSs

45

45

45

68

68

70

JUG

225

225

225


