

Bites

OYSTERS	3PCS	6PCS	12PCS
FINE DE CLAIRE (M,SU)	120	240	480
CAVIAR SELECTION	30G	50G	125G
DRIFT OSCIETRA	295	495	950
DRIFT KALUGA		650	1,650
DRIFT BELUGA		2,450	
STEAMED EDAMAME <i>Salted or spicy (V)</i>			40
CRUDITÉS PLATTER <i>Chilled crudités, sour cream & tapenade (D,V)</i>			45
CAPRESE BOWL <i>Heirloom cherry tomatoes, bocconcini mozzarella, basil pesto (D,N,V)</i>			70
SALMON RILLETTE <i>Crispy bread, trout roe, dill (F,D)</i>			60
CORDON BLEU BITES <i>Chicken, veal ham, mozzarella cheese, ranch sauce (D,G)</i>			75
WASABI & BASIL CRISPY PRAWNS <i>Tempura prawns, wasabi pesto (SF,G)</i>			75
GREEK SPINACH PIE <i>Filo pastry, spinach, feta (G,D,V,LU)</i>			60
TRUFFLE CROQUE <i>Toasted brioche bread, truffle cream, veal ham, fontina (D,G,LU)</i>			85
ALBONDIGAS SKEWERS <i>Spanish style meatballs, bravas sauce (G,D)</i>			85

Sides

FRENCH FRIES (VG,G)	45	SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG,G)	40
---------------------	----	---------------------------	----

Sweets

CRÊPES ROLLS <i>Banana, Kinder Bueno, vanilla ice cream (G,D,N,LU)</i>	50
FROZEN YOGURT BOWL <i>Yogurt ice cream, mixed berries (D)</i>	55
FRUIT PLATTER <i>Freshly cut seasonal fruits (V)</i>	75
WATERMELON PLATE <i>Watermelon slices (V)</i>	90

ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX.

DISHES WITH THE INDICATION

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN (D) DAIRY (G) GLUTEN (C) CRUSTACEANS (M) MOLLUSCS (F) FISH (P) PEANUTS (N) NUTS (S) SOYBEANS
(E) EGGS (CE) CELERY (MU) MUSTARD (SE) SESAME (SU) SULPHITES (L) LUPIN

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED ANIMAL, SEAFOOD, OR POULTRY PRODUCTS SUCH AS EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.
FURTHER WRITTEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Wine Selection

CHAMPAGNES	GLASS	BTL	1.5L	3L	6L
PERRIER-JOUËT 'GRAND BRUT'	160	960	2,200		
VEUVE CLICQUOT 'ROSÉ'	165	990	2,100		
BOLLINGER 'SPECIAL CUVÉE'	180	1,020			
MOËT & CHANDON 'ICE IMPERIAL'		1,300	2,800	6,500	
PERRIER-JOUËT 'BLASON ROSÉ'		1,400			
LOUIS ROEDERER 'VINTAGE' ROSÉ'		1,600			
RUINART 'BLANC DE BLANCS'		2,200	4,400		
PERRIER-JOUËT 'BELLE ÉPOQUE'		3,400			
DOM PÉRIGNON 'VINTAGE'		4,750	9,950	38,000	
DOM PÉRIGNON 'VINTAGE' ROSÉ		7,600	18,900		
ROSÉ WINES					
ÒBÉLO, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	75	375			
M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	85	395	790		
EAU DE PROVENCE, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	95	460	940		
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		580	1,150	2,600	6,500
MINUTY PRESTIGE, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		600	1,200	2,400	5,900
BY OTT, DOMAINE OTT, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		720			
ULTIMATE PROVENCE, CÔTES DE PROVENCE (HALF BOTTLE)	480	780			
ROSÉ ET OR, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		860	1,680	3,100	
CHÂTEAU DE SELLE, DOMAINES OTT, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		1,450	2,400		
281, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		1,600	2,950	6,800	
GARRUS, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE		2,650	5,200		
WHITE WINES					
CELESTE, VERDEJO, RUEDA, TORRES, SPAIN	75	375			
ALBARINO, PAZO DAS BRUXAS, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN	84	420	900		
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, VILLA SPARINA, PIEMONTE, ITALY		550	1,050	2,300	
CHARDONNAY, MONTES ALPHA, ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE	120	600			
CHABLIS, J. MOREAU & FILS		650			
SAUVIGNON, CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND		980			
CIGALUS, GERARD BERTRAND, LANGUEDOC		1,100			
VISTAMARE, CA'MARCANDA, GAJA, TOSCANY, ITALY		1,900	3,600		
MEURSAULT, BENJAMIN LEROIX, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		1,920			
POUILLY-FUMÉ, 'BARON DE L' LADOUCETTE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE		2,900			

Spritz Collection

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ <i>St-Germain liqueur, Prosecco, soda water</i>	85
PEACH BASIL SPRITZ <i>Grey Goose vodka infused in peach & rosemary, basil syrup, peach purée, lemon juice, Prosecco, soda water</i>	85
WATERMELON & CHILI SPRITZ <i>Watermelon liqueur infused with chili, lime juice, Prosecco, soda water</i>	85

Sangria Side

	NA GLASS	GLASS	NA JUG	JUG
CLASSIC RED SANGRIA <i>Red wine, blackcurrant liqueur, orange juice</i>	45	68	225	400
MEDITERRANEAN ROSE SANGRIA <i>Rosé wine, bergamot liqueur, strawberry purée, soda water</i>	45	68	225	400
WHITE PEACH SANGRIA <i>White wine, Crème de Pêche, lemon juice, lemonade, soda water</i>	45	70	225	400

Signature Cocktails

KIWI & YUZU MARGARITA <i>Patron silver, kiwi juice, yuzu juice, triple sec</i>	95
WATERMELON COLLINS <i>Ketel one vodka, watermelon juice & syrup, lemon juice, soda water</i>	95
FROZEN ROSEMARY CITRUS DAIQUIRI <i>Bacardi Rum infused with rosemary, simple syrup, lime & yuzu juices</i>	85
SWEET CORIANDER (NA) <i>Pineapple juice, ginger juice, lime juice, homemade coriander syrup</i>	45
ASIAN LEMONADE (NA) <i>Mango & lemongrass syrup, lemon & ginger juices, soda water</i>	55
PINEAPPLE & VANILLA FIZZ (NA) <i>Pineapple & lemon juices, vanilla syrup, soda water</i>	45

Spirits

	GLASS	BTL	1.5L
VODKA			
KETEL ONE	60	1,600	3,150
GREY GOOSE	80	1,980	3,200
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	160	3,650	6,750
GIN			
MALFY GIN (ROSA, LIMONE, ARANCIA)	60	1,600	
MONKEY 47 (50 CL)	85	1,400	
KINOBI	95	2,220	
TEQUILA			
PATRÓN ANEJO	80	1,980	
PATRÓN EL CIELO		4,900	7,980
PATRÓN EL ALTO		5,900	
RUM			
BACARDI 8 YO	60	1,600	
ST. BARTHS RHUM AGRICOLE 88 PROOF	60	1,600	
RON ZACAPA 23	98	2,650	